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Time—Two Hours Maximum Marks—40
N.B. :— (@) All questions carry equal marks.

(i1) Only simple calculator is allowed.
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1. Charandas finds himself insolvent on 31st December, 2021. His position on

that date was as follows : 10

Charandas started business on 1st January, 2019 with a capital of Rs. 59,000.
His total profit for first two years was Rs. 23,000 and loss for the third year
was Rs. 32,750. His withdrawals were at the rate of Rs. 16,000 per year.

Prepare his statement of Affairs and Deficiency Account :

Particulars Rs.
Machinery (Estimated to produce Rs. 7,500) 10,000
Cash at bank 200

P.T.O.
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Stock (Estimated to produce Rs. 3,200) 4,000
Cash in hand 50
Building (Estimated to produce Rs. 31,000) 35,000

Sundry Debtors :

Good 5,000
Doubtful (Estimated to produce Rs. 2,100) 3,000
Bad 1,000
Bills Receivable, all good 2,500
Sundry Creditors 50,000
Municipal Taxes 500
Bills Payable 9,000

31 fedsr 2021 st =R fCaeEE@R SER $al. N TRO M=l STy H Ty
feerdt 2t

1 SR, 2019 TSt SRURMEA 59,000 T <A1 HIETANE FaH™ & shall. A=l dieed]
QM SEE TR TR 23,000 T A1 9 fagean SuiEn der 82,750 % B AN Wl
a8 16,000 % TAMO ITA T

STy fIae 9 =Ad el TR R

et .
I I S| 7,500 F.) 10,000
YRR T 200
@Y (I I 3,200 %) 4,000
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TR T 50
ARG (Igeien S| 31,000 %) 35,000
fafer swmoTent :

e 5,000

fery (agef=n e 2,100 .) 3,000

SN 1,000
= fam, 9d = 2,500
fafay eem 50,000
qeMTRUTcTehd Y 500
g o 9,000

Or
(feram)

Ambadas was declared insolvent on 31st December, 2021.

His position on that date was as follows :

Particulars Rs.
Sundry Creditors 3,10,000
Furniture (Estimated to realised Rs. 32,400) 90,000
Stock (Estimated to realised Rs. 57,600) 1,35,000
Cash in hand 21,000
Bills Payable 10,000
Capital on 1-1-2021 1,20,000

P.T.O.
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Sundry Debtors :

Good 30,000
Doubtful (40% realised) 6,000
Bad 3,000
Taxes due 9,000
Bills Receivable, all good 27,000
Profit for 2020 18,000
Loss for the year 2021 1,23,000
Drawing for two years 32,000

Prepare his Statement of Affairs and Deficiency Account.

31 fe@eR 2021 USH AR fCABER SRR hol. N dREAT A= SITATTTHT

oot Bt

faamoT T,
fafay &Rt 3,10,000
SUERIU (Sl SR 32,400 %) 90,000
@Y (I IS 57,600 T.) 1,35,000
T U@ 21,000
37 fam 10,000
aread 1-1-2021 1,20,000
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fafaer smuteRt
e 30,000
ey (el 3™ 40% %.) 6,000
LG 3,000
T M 9,000
T faus, w6 = m 27,000
2020 FHrET AR 18,000
2021 =l el 1,23,000
T quEE I 32,000

M ael faeu 9 <A o TE

The following balances are taken from the books of Mr. Narayandas. Prepare

departmental Trading and P&L Account for the year ended on 31 Dec. 2021 : 10

Particulars Dept. ‘NET’ (Rs.) Dept. ‘SET’ (Rs.)
Wages 18,000 3,000
Opening Stock 6,000 4,500
Closing Stock 9,000 13,500
Purchases 78,000 61,500
Purchase return 3,000 1,500
Sales 1,17,500 68,500
Sales return 7,500 4,500
P.T.O.
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The common exps. which are to be allocated on the basis of Gross Profit are

as follows :
Particulars
Rent

Salaries

Sundry Exps.

Insurance

Rs.
3,600
4,500

180

900

St TREFURTE A=A R @eiid fieeen! Sdcied ofed. 31-12-2021 @ faurms

MR @4 9 THR-de @4 TR 6] ¢

faerur T faum =, He faum =,
BESKY 18,000 3,000
URfTE hY 6,000 4,500
TR ThY 9,000 13,500
TR 78,000 61,500
TS I 3,000 1,500
IEEQ 1,17,500 68,500
fasrt wa 7,500 4,500
TEES TE § TS [IUNT= @6 TRl JHIUNG SThRel e

feraruT %,

are 3,600

Gkl 4,500

fafay == 180

form 900
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(fenam)
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From the following trial balance of Gokuldas Electricity Supply Company Ltd.,

prepare Revenue Account for the year 31 March, 2021 :

Particulars
Printing
Distribution Exps.
Office Salaries
Rent
Generation Exps.
Directors fees
Audit fees
Lighting Exps.
Law charges
Depreciation of Assets
Sale of Power
Meter rent

Sale of Electricity
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Rs.
48,000
1,44,000
7,20,000
80,000
11,92,000
1,00,000
8,000
24,000
56,000
2,29,600
14,40,000
5,00,000

12,00,000

P.T.O.
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N o hd o)

Tieheeq ™ foeed qXael UHee Falfeaeal Teal  dRiSTIsehae 31 114, 2021 31 Jeier

D

Hggal el TR A

feraur T,
EXIH] 48,000
oo @« 1,44,000
HTATA JaH 7,20,000
e 80,000
fafet e 11,92,000
SEIGEAC N D 1,00,000
FH&U Yok 8,000
SIFCAIRCE| 24,000
FREQI TR 56,000
Uil SR 2,29,600
EENICIREED] 14,40,000
X 9 5,00,000
IEEEIREED] 12,00,000
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Mr. Durgadas is a solicitor. His trial balance at the end of first year of his

practice on 31st March, 2022 was as follows :

Particulars

Drawings

Car

Rent

Salaries

Postage

Client for costs

Clients for disbursement
Law books

Capital

Profit Costs

Cash at bank (Clients)
Cash at bank (Office)
Total

Adjustments :

1,18,500

Dr. Rs.

12,500
25,000
11,000
12,500
1,250
9,500
5,250

12,750

3,000

25,750

Q) Dep. on car & law books at 10%

(2) Outstanding salaries Rs. 800.

10

Cr. Rs.

62,500

56,000

1,18,500

Prepare P & L Account and Balance Sheet for the year ended 31 March,

2022.
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TR 25,000

e 11,000

9 12,500

BRI 1,250

AYTATSA TR Rl 9,500

Ao faavomen i 5,250

AT T 12,750

e 62,500
TH TRET 56,000
sifeenToeer @ (3TRITe ) 3,000

TRy AW (ST ) 25,750

TR 1,18,500 1,18,500
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Or
(feram)
The Jankidas Oils Ltd. sells in barrels which are charged at Rs. 70 each.

Customers returning brarrel within a month are credited with Rs. 65 each.

The following are the particulars relating to 2021 the first year of companies

business :

Particulars No. of Barrel
1. Barrels purchased at Rs. 40 each 3,500
2. Barrels sent out to customers 2,800
3. Barrels returned by customers 1,750
4. Barrels with customers on 31-12-2021 280
5. Barrels with the company on 31-12-2021 2,450

(Given period is not expired)

Show the necessary accounts in the books of the Company.

o

SRS da Faifed derrel fosh! TERIMEE i, el THE® T&ih! 70 &. Ul <R
SRR, <eh! Teh AieATeA 3T O shell a8 URHM Fedeh <ehiehiidl 65 & FHIHTIA

%ol S, TS AaUE 2021 FIH IEHTER foeru wefaysi

faawuT ST W&

1. It WRET Tl 40 F. 3,500
2. UTeehTl ISfauad STeiedl el 2,800
P.T.O.
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1,750

280

2,450

The following is the trial balance of Haridas Electricity Company Ltd. as on

31st December, 2021. Prepare Revenue Account :
Particulars

Distribution Exps.

Exps. of public lighting

Rent, rates and taxes

Management Exps.

Law charges

Generation Exps.

Bad debts

Sale of electricity

Rent of meter

Service Connection fees

Share transfer fees

Sale of scrap

Depreciation on assets

E7C872638D7C67DBF7E4AD3B4601A21D7

10

Rs.
50,000
10,000
15,000
25,000
5,000
40,000
10,000
3,87,000
15,000
5,000
5,000
3,000

1,60,000
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31 fedar, 2021 A= ehem facya THee Aaifed I @efia ST 3. ATTeH

mRYal el TR A

ferauT s,

oo @ 50,000
TeSTeh e T 10,000
e, T 15,000
I EH 25,000
FIIQII SRR 5,000
fafdt e 40,000
ESRIE 10,000
IEEEIREED] 3,87,000
X WS 15,000
et Ja1 Yok 5,000
I BRI J[eh 5,000
TR fasht 3,000
HORIaIe SR 1,60,000
P.T.O.
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From the following trial balance of Madhavdas Electricity Company Ltd.,

prepare Revenue Account for the year 31st December, 2021 :

Particulars
Office Salaries
Distribution Exps.
Public Lighting Exps.
Rent, Rates and Taxes
Generation Exps.
Audit fees
Printing
Law charges
Depreciation of Assets
Sale of Power
Sales of Electricity
Meter rent

Directors fees
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Rs.

3,60,000

72,000

12,000

40,000

6,00,000

4,000

24,000

28,000

1,14,800

7,20,000

5,80,000

2,00,000

40,000
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T, 2021 31 TEEIE

A,
3,60,000
72,000
12,000
40,000
6,00,000
4,000
24,000
28,000
1,14,800
7,20,000
5,80,000
2,00,000

40,000



