This question paper contains 15 printed pages]

HA-02-2023

FACULTY OF COMMERCE

B.Com. (Third Year) (Sixth Semester) EXAMINATION APRIL/MAY, 2023

(Old Course)

ADVANCED ACCOUNTING-II

Paper XXIX

(Tuesday, 18-4-2023) Time: 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon

Time—Two Hours

Maximum Marks—40

N.B. := (i) All questions carry equal marks.

- (ii) Only simple calculator is allowed.
- (i) **सर्व** प्रश्नांना समान गुण आहेत.
- (ii) फक्त साध्या गणकयंत्राला परवानगी आहे.
- 1. Charandas finds himself insolvent on 31st December, 2021. His position on that date was as follows:

Charandas started business on 1st January, 2019 with a capital of Rs. 59,000. His total profit for first two years was Rs. 23,000 and loss for the third year was Rs. 32,750. His withdrawals were at the rate of Rs. 16,000 per year.

Prepare his statement of Affairs and Deficiency Account:

Particulars Rs.

Machinery (Estimated to produce Rs. 7,500) 10,000

Cash at bank 200

P.T.O.

WT		HA—02—2023
	Stock (Estimated to produce Rs. 3,200)	4,000
	Cash in hand	50
	Building (Estimated to produce Rs. 31,000)	35,000
	Sundry Debtors:	STEP RESIDE
	Good Control of the C	5,000
	Doubtful (Estimated to produce Rs. 2,100)	3,000
	Bad Alexander Control of the Control	1,000
	Bills Receivable, all good	2,500
	Sundry Creditors	50,000
35	Municipal Taxes	500
	Bills Payable	9,000
	31 डिसेंबर 2021 रोजी चरणदासला दिवाळखोर जाहीर केले. त्या तारखेला	त्याची खालीलप्रमाणे
	स्थिती होती :	
	1 जानेवारी, 2019 रोजी चरणदासने $59{,}000$ रु. च्या भांडवलासह व्यवसाय सुरू	केलाः त्याचा पहिल्या
	दोन वर्षाचा एकूण नफा 23,000 रु. होता व तिसऱ्या वर्षाचा तोटा 32,750	रु. होता. त्याची प्रती
	वर्ष 16,000 रु. प्रमाणे उचल होती.	

त्याचे अवस्था विवरण व न्यूनता लेखा तयार करा :

्रि विवरण	रु.
संयंत्र वसूलीचा अंदाज 7,500 रु.)	10,000
अधिकोषस्थ रोख	200
स्कंध (वसूलीचा अंदाज 3,200 रु.)	4,000

1	(3)	HA—02—2023
	हस्तस्थ रोख	50
	इमारत (वसूलीचा अंदाज 31,000 रु.)	35,000
	विधि ऋणको :	
	शोध्य	5,000
	संदिग्ध (वसूलीचा अंदाज $2{,}100$ रु $.)$	3,000
	बुडीत	1,000
	प्राप्य विपन्ने, सर्व चांगले	2,500
	विविध धनको	50,000
	महानगरपालिकेचे कर	500
	देय विपन्ने	9,000
	THE STATE OF THE OF THE STATE OF THE	
	(a	

Ambadas was declared insolvent on 31st December, 2021.

His position on that date was as follows:

WT

Particulars	Rs.
Sundry Creditors	3,10,000
Furniture (Estimated to realised Rs. 32,400)	90,000
Stock (Estimated to realised Rs. 57,600)	1,35,000
Cash in hand	21,000
Bills Payable	10,000
Capital on 1-1-2021	1,20,000
Programme of the state of the s	Р.Т.О.

WT	(4)		HA-02-2023
----	-----	--	------------

Sundry Debtors:

Good	30,000
Doubtful (40% realised)	6,000
Bad Share Share Share	3,000
Taxes due	9,000
Bills Receivable, all good	27,000
Profit for 2020	18,000
Loss for the year 2021	1,23,000
Drawing for two years	32,000

Prepare his Statement of Affairs and Deficiency Account.

31 डिसेंबर 2021 रोजी अंबादासला दिवाळखोर जाहीर केले. त्या तारखेला त्याची खालीलप्रमाणे स्थिती होती :

विवरण	रु.
विविध धनको	3,10,000
उपस्करण (वसूलीचा अंदाज 32,400 रु.)	90,000
स्कंध (वसूलीचा अंदाज 57,600 रु.)	1,35,000
हस्तस्थ रोख	21,000
देय विपन्ने	10,000
भांडवल 1-1-2021	1,20,000

WT	(5)	HA-02-2023

विविध ऋणको :

शोध्य	30,000
संदिग्ध (वसूलीचा अंदाज 40% रु.)	6,000
बुडीत	3,000
देय कर	9,000
प्राप्य विपन्ने, सर्व चांगले	27,000
2020 वर्षाचा नफा	18,000
2021 वर्षाचा तोटा	1,23,000
दोन वर्षासाठी उचल	32,000
त्याचे अवस्था विवरण व न्यूनता लेखा तयार करा	OF FEE

2. The following balances are taken from the books of Mr. Narayandas. Prepare departmental Trading and P&L Account for the year ended on 31 Dec. 2021: 10

Particulars	Dept. 'NET' (Rs.)	Dept. 'SET' (Rs.)
Wages	18,000	3,000
Opening Stock	6,000	4,500
Closing Stock	9,000	13,500
Purchases	78,000	61,500
Purchase return	3,000	1,500
Sales	1,17,500	68,500
Sales return	7,500	4,500

P.T.O.

WT	(6)		HA-02-2023
----	-----	--	------------

The common exps. which are to be allocated on the basis of Gross Profit are as follows:

Particulars	Rs.
Rent	3,600
Salaries	4,500
Sundry Exps.	180
Insurance	900

श्री नारायणदास यांच्या पुस्तकातून खालील शिल्लकी घेतलेल्या आहेत. 31-12-2021 ला विभागाचे व्यापार खाते व नफा-तोटा खाते तयार करा :

विवरण 💍	नेट विभाग रु.	सेट विभाग रु.
मजुरी	18,000	3,000
प्रारंभिक स्कंध	6,000	4,500
संवरण स्कंध	9,000	13,500
खरेदी	78,000	61,500
्खरेदी परत	3,000	1,500
विक्री	1,17,500	68,500
विक्री परत	7,500	4,500

सामाईक खर्च हे प्रत्येक विभागाच्या ढोबळ नफ्याच्या प्रमाणात आकारले जातील :

विवरण के कि	रु.
भाडे	3,600
्वेतन	4,500
विविध खर्च	180
विमा	900

WT (7) HA—02—2023

Or

(किंवा)

From the following trial balance of Gokuldas Electricity Supply Company Ltd., prepare Revenue Account for the year 31 March, 2021:

Particulars	Rs.
Printing	48,000
Distribution Exps.	1,44,000
Office Salaries	7,20,000
Rent	80,000
Generation Exps.	11,92,000
Directors fees	1,00,000
Audit fees	8,000
Lighting Exps.	24,000
Law charges	56,000
Depreciation of Assets	2,29,600
Sale of Power	14,40,000
Meter rent	5,00,000
Sale of Electricity	12,00,000

P.T.O.

WT	(8)	HA-02-2023

गोकुळदास विद्युत पुरवठा प्रमंडळ मर्यादितच्या खालील तेरीजपत्रकावरून 31 मार्च, 2021 या वर्षासाठी महसुली लेखा तयार करा :

विवरण	CELLY SELEN	Page Mark Dill, Miles F.
छपाई		48,000
वितरण खर्च		1,44,000
कार्यालयीन वेतन		7,20,000
भाडे	Tille, tries,	80,000
निर्मिती खर्च	i, Majo, Diffic	11,92,000
संचालकांचे शुल्क	Ozha	1,00,000
अंकेक्षण शुल्क		8,000
लाईटिंग खर्च	Date , Estiliza, S.	24,000
्र कायदेशीर आकारणी) Charter Strings	56,000
संपत्तीवरील घसारा		2,29,600
शक्तीची विक्री		14,40,000
मीटर भाडे	THE THE THE	5,00,000
विजेची विक्री		12,00,000

3. Mr. Durgadas is a solicitor. His trial balance at the end of first year of his practice on 31st March, 2022 was as follows:

Particulars	Dr. Rs.	Cr. Rs.
Drawings	12,500	
Car	25,000	ell Silo,
Rent	11,000	
Salaries	12,500	
Postage	1,250	
Client for costs	9,500	DEEL, LEED
Clients for disbursement	5,250	
Law books	12,750	
Capital		62,500
Profit Costs		56,000
Cash at bank (Clients)	3,000	
Cash at bank (Office)	25,750	
Total	1,18,500	1,18,500

Adjustments:

- (1) Dep. on car & law books at 10%
- (2) Outstanding salaries Rs. 800.

Prepare P & L Account and Balance Sheet for the year ended 31 March, 2022.

P.T.O.

WT	(10) 🔊	HA-05	2-2023

श्री दुर्गादास हे कायदेपंडित आहेत. त्यांचे 31 मार्च, 2022 रोजी संपणाऱ्या प्रथम वर्षाचे तेरीजपत्रक खालीलप्रमाणे आहे :

विवरण	नावे रु.	जमा रु.
उचल	12,500	AND THE
कार	25,000	S. Bill
भाडे	11,000	
वेतन	12,500	
zuie	1,250	E PRINCE
अशिलाच्या खर्चाकरिता	9,500	-Clos, Stiffy
अशिलाच्या वितरणाकरिता	5,250	
कायदा पुस्तके	12,750	
भांडवल	ARAI BIRI KO	62,500
नफा परिव्यय		56,000
अधिकोषस्थ रोख (अशील)	3,000	
अधिकोषस्थ रोख (कार्यालय)	25,750	
एकूण के कि	1,18,500	1,18,500

समायोजना :

- (1) कार व कायदा पुस्तके यावर 10% घसारा आकारा.
- (2) अदत्त वेतन 800 रु.
- 31 मार्च, 2022 रोजी संपणाऱ्या वर्षाकरिता नफा-तोटा खाते व ताळेबंद तयार करा

WT (11) HA—02—2023 Or

(किंवा)

The Jankidas Oils Ltd. sells in barrels which are charged at Rs. 70 each. Customers returning brarrel within a month are credited with Rs. 65 each. The following are the particulars relating to 2021 the first year of companies business:

	Particulars	No. of Barrel
1.	Barrels purchased at Rs. 40 each	3,500
2.	Barrels sent out to customers	2,800
3.	Barrels returned by customers	1,750
4.	Barrels with customers on 31-12-2021	280
5.	Barrels with the company on 31-12-2021	2,450
(Give:	n period is not expired)	

Show the necessary accounts in the books of the Company.

जानकीदास तेल मर्यादित तेलाची विक्री टाक्यामधून करते, त्यासाठी प्रमंडळ प्रत्येकी 70 रु. प्रती टाकी आकारते. टाकी एक महिन्याच्या आत परत केली तर ग्राहकांना प्रत्येक टाकीकरिता 65 रु. समाकलीत केले जातात. प्रमंडळ व्यवसाय 2021 प्रथम वर्षानुसार विवरण खालीलप्रकारे :

विवरण हैं हैं।	टाक्यांची संख्या
1. टाकी खरेदी प्रत्येकी 40 रु	3,500
2. ग्राहकांना पाठविण्यात आलेल्या टाक्या	2,800
De Carlos Car	P.T.O.

WT	(12)	HA—02—2023
	3. ग्राहकांनी परत केलेल्या टाक्या	1,750
	4. 31-12-2021 रोजी ग्राहकांकडे असलेल्या टाक्या	280
	5. 31-12-2021 रोजी ग्राहकांकडे असलेल्या टाक्या	2,450
	(दिलेला कालावधी संपला नाही)	
	प्रमंडळाच्या पुस्तकात आवश्यक ती खाते दाखवा	
4.	The following is the trial balance of Haridas Electricity Con	npany Ltd. as on
	31st December, 2021. Prepare Revenue Account :	10
	Particulars	Rs.
	Distribution Exps.	50,000
OF FIX	Exps. of public lighting	10,000
	Rent, rates and taxes	15,000
	Management Exps.	25,000
	Law charges	5,000
	Generation Exps.	40,000
	Bad debts	10,000
\$	Sale of electricity	3,87,000
	Rent of meter	15,000
317	Service Connection fees	5,000
	Share transfer fees	5,000
	Sale of scrap	3,000
	Depreciation on assets	1,60,000

WT (13) $HA-02$	-2023
-------------------	-------

31 डिसेंबर, 2021 रोजीचे हरिदास विद्युत प्रमंडळ मर्यादित यांचे खालील तेरीजपत्रक आहे. त्यावरून महसूली लेखा तयार करा :

विवरण	BIT TOTAL TOTAL
वितरण खर्च	50,000
सार्वजनिक लाईटिंग खर्च	10,000
भाडे, दर व कर	15,000
व्यवस्थापन खर्च	25,000
कायदेशीर आकारणी	5,000
निर्मिती खर्च	40,000
बुडीत कर्ज	10,000
विजेची विक्री	3,87,000
मीटर भाडे	15,000
जोडणी सेवा शुल्क	5,000
भाग हस्तांतरण शुल्क	5,000
भंगार विक्री	3,000
संपत्तीवरील घसारा	1,60,000

WT (14) HA—02—2023 Or

(किंवा)

From the following trial balance of Madhavdas Electricity Company Ltd., prepare Revenue Account for the year 31st December, 2021:

Particulars	Rs.
Office Salaries	3,60,000
Distribution Exps.	72,000
Public Lighting Exps.	12,000
Rent, Rates and Taxes	40,000
Generation Exps.	6,00,000
Audit fees	4,000
Printing	24,000
Law charges	28,000
Depreciation of Assets	1,14,800
Sale of Power	7,20,000
Sales of Electricity	5,80,000
Meter rent	2,00,000
Directors fees	40,000

WT (15) HA—02—2023

माधवदास विद्युत पुरवठा प्रमंडळ मर्यादितच्या खालील तेरीजपत्रकावरून 31 डिसेंबर, 2021 या वर्षासाठी महसूली लेखा तयार करा :

विवरण	Filly, Step, Silly Step, 40°
कार्यालयीन वेतन	3,60,000
वितरण खर्च	72,000
सार्वजनिक लाईटिंग खर्च	12,000
भाडे, दर व कर	40,000
निर्मिती खर्च	6,00,000
अंकेक्षण शुल्क	4,000
छपाई	24,000
कायदेशीर आकारणी	28,000
संपत्तीवरील घसारा	1,14,800
शक्तीची विक्री	7,20,000
विजेची विक्री	5,80,000
मीटर भाडे	2,00,000
संचालकांचे शुल्क	40,000